14 Bharti D Chandra - Public

15 VajaVandana Chandravan - Public

16 Reshma KalpeshVora - Public

17 Pragneshkumar Manikantbhai Joshi - Public

18 Sarthak Jayeshbhai Patel - Public

19 Rashmi Malav - Public

20 Amey Anil Pandya - Public

21 Aksha Anil Pandya - Public

22 Shekhar Ratilal Adroja - Public

23 Chetnaben P Upadhyay - Public

24 Amit Verma - Public

25 Hasumatiben J Bhalakiya - Public

26 Sachin Sadanand Shetty - Public

27 Daizam Aggrawal - Public

28 Indresh V. Shah - Public

29 Manisha Rajesh Thakur - Public

CIN No-L29307GJ2010PLC061759

705, SHAPATH - II , OPP. RAJPATH CLUB, S.G. ROAD, BODAKDEV. AHMEDABAD - 380015, GUJARAT, INDIA
Tel.+91 79 40040888 Fax.+ 91 79 40040666 E-mail: cs@tss-india.com Website: www.trlindia.com

9. Annexure A to the notice of EGM as amended as follows:

Annexure - A - Pre and Post Preferential Issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company

SrNo

Category of Shareholder(s)

Pre-Issue
(as on April 21,2023)

Post–Issue
(Post exercise of
Warrants
Into Equity Shares)*

No. of
Shares held

%of share
holding

No. of
Shares
held

%of share
holding

A Promoters & Promoter Group Holding

1 Indian

a) Individual 61,91,544 63.02% 62,31,544 56.93%

 Sub-Total(A)(1) 61,91,544 63.02% 62,31,544 56.93%

2 Foreign

a) Individual 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

b) Bodies Corporate 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

 Sub-Total(A)(2) 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

 Total Promoters & Promoter Group
Holding(A)

61,91,544 63.02% 62,31,544 56.93%

B Non-Promoters Holding

1 Institutional Investors 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

a) Mutual Funds 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

b) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

c) Foreign Port folio Investors/ foreign body
corporate

0 0.000% 0 0.000%

d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

e) Insurance Companies 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

 Sub-Total(B)(1) 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

2 Central Government/ State Government 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

 Sub-Total(B)(2) 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

3 Non-Institutions

a) Individuals

i) Individual share holder sholding nominal
share capital uptoRs.2 lakhs

843500

8.58% 953500 8.71%

ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of  Rs.2 lakhs

2224090

22.63% 3195818 29.20%

b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

c) Any other, specify

 Foreign National 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

 Hindu Undivided Family 28000 0.28% 28000 0.25%

 Non-Resident Indians 56,000 0.57% 56,000 0.51%

 Clearing Member 48000 0.33% 48000 0.44%

 Body Corporate 433714 4.41% 433714 3.96%

CIN No-L29307GJ2010PLC061759

705, SHAPATH - II , OPP. RAJPATH CLUB, S.G. ROAD, BODAKDEV. AHMEDABAD - 380015, GUJARAT, INDIA
Tel.+91 79 40040888 Fax.+ 91 79 40040666 E-mail: cs@tss-india.com Website: www.trlindia.com

 Sub-Total (B) (3) 36,33,304 36.98% 47,15,032 43.07%

 Total Public Shareholding(B) 36,33,304 36.98% 47,15,032 43.07%

 Total(A)+(B) 98,24,848 100.000% 10,946,576 100.000%

C Shares held by custodians for ADR and GDR 0 0.000% 0 0.000%

 Total(A)+(B)+(C) 98,24,848 100.000% 10,946,576 100.000%

This Corrigendum to the EGM Notice shall form an integral part of the EGM Notice, which has already
been circulated to the Shareholders of the Company and on and from the date hereof, the EGM
Notice shall always be read in conjunction with this Corrigendum. This Corrigendum is also be made
available on website of the Bombay stock exchange i.e. BSE and on the website of the Company at
www.trlindia.com. All other contents of the EGM Notice, save and except as modified or
supplemented by this Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD,
FOR, TAYLORMADE RENEWABLES LIMITED